Ma) and	IDI COC	000511
SOU D Wilmine City/State	Address Address 2 fr, DE 19801	Office Use Only
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NU	JMBER(S), (if known):
1(Corp 2.	oration Name)	(Document #)
(Corp		(Document #) 8000052548684 -04/11/0201070013 (Document #) *****25.00 *****25.00
4(Corp	oration Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	Certified Copy → Certificate of Status → Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	SSEE
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/D	birector RITE
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Mal
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership Reinstatement	
	Trademark	FF \$ 25,00
	Other	- - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		

Examiner's Initials

CR2E03	1(1	/95)
--------	-----	------

Pursuant to the provis		608 116 60	BILITY COMPAN			
Pursuant to the provis. liability company subm agent, or both, in the St	its the following ate of Florida.	statement in of	8.508, Florida Statul rder to change its re	es, the under gistered office	signed limited or registered	I
1. The name of the limit	ted liability com	pany is: MABO	T I, LLC	<u></u>	<u> </u>	:
2. The mailing address						-
MIAMI BEACH, FLORI		· taatitaati • taa	······································		·**	- .
MARCH 7, 2001			M01000000511		<u> </u>	ta de e
3. Date of filing/registra	ation in Florida	tin a second	4. Document nu	ımber		18 Y Y Y Y
5. The name of the regis	tered agent and t	he registered of	fice address as shown	on the record	is of the	
Florida Department o	i State:					
	CORPORATIO	N COMPANY (Name	OF MIAMI	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	201 S. BISCAY		D, SUITE 1500			
		Address		<u> </u>	ana na tet D	
	MIAMI	FL	33131	20 - 1 - 12	02 TAL	_
6 The name and address		City, State an	Y -		CRE1	
6. The name and address	s of the new regis	tered agent and	/or office:			
	THEODORE P.	NETZKY	 _		ANNA ANNA O I	Ē
	1/1 001 1 100	Name		<u> </u>		0
	161 COLLINS A Florida street		LOOR Box NOT acceptable)	e i sere	ST 8	
	i ionua sirect	address (F.O. E	sox NOT acceptable)		ATE 40	
	MIAMI BEACH	I L		1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
		City, State and	1			
If the limited liability co confirmed that after the and the business office o liability company, it is h the members of the limit the operating agreement	of the registered a ereby confirmed i ed liability comp of the limited lial	s are made, the gent will be ide that the change(any or as otherw bility company.	rical. Or, in the case s) was/were authorize	of the registe of a Florida l	red office limited	
Signature of a member or author	rized representative of	a member)		14 B		·
THEODORE P. NETZ		<u>en der in under </u>			".	-
(Printed or typed name of signed	-)					•
I hereby accept the appo comply with the provisio and I am familiar with g Chapter 608, 55 Gr if address, Pheraby confirm	vintment as regist ns of all statutes i pd accept the obli- this document is n that the limited	ered agent and relative to the p igations of my r being filed to n liability compa	agree to act in this co proper and complete p position as registered perely reflect a chang ny has been notified i	apacity. I furt Performance o agent as prov e in the regist n writing of th	her agree to f my duties, ided for in ered office its change,	
			TZKY		-	

•

_

Ξ àà

<u>....</u>

...

. 2

Ŧ

,

ы

-8-

s...?

FILING FEE: \$25.00